Buyer's Initials ( ) ( ) Seller's Initials ( ) ( )
© 2018, California Association of REALTORS®, Inc.
CPA REVISED 12/18 (PAGE 1 OF 11)

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY PURCHASE AGREEMENT (CPA PAGE 1 OF 11)

07/20/2020

Ark7 Properties LLC and/or Assigns
X

2314 Bonar St
Berkeley Alameda 94702 056-1924-009

One Million, Nine Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand
1,949,000.00

X 45

X

The Pinza Group, Inc. 01941229
X

Steven Pinza, Esq. 01867691
X

The Pinza Group, Inc. 01941229
X

Steven Pinza, Esq 01867691
X

X

35,000.00

25,000.00
After Removal of Inspection Contingencies

1,889,000.00

1,949,000.00

The Pinza Group, Inc.